Preliminary Data Sheet: Under qualification
ENGINEERING DATA SHEET
SERIES HB
CONTACTOR, CURRENT SENSING
BUSBAR MOUNTING
3 PST+AUX, 50 AMP
APPLICATION NOTES:
Dust sealed

500 Amps
Date of issue: 01/07 - 7 - Page 2 of 5
NUMBERING SYSTEM SERIES HB
                                                   HB    A   2   A
   Relay family_____________________________________|    |   |   |
   1-Mounting Style(A)___________________________________|   |   |
   2-Terminal & Circuit (2,3,9)______________________________|   |
   3-Coil Voltage(A,B,C,F & N)___________________________________|
NOTES
1. Wiring protection for ground fault and overload currents is available. Consult factory
CONFIGURATION STYLES
Date of issue:  01/07 - 8 - Page 3 of 4
M24308/4-12 (MALE)
2X 8.4 [0.33]
BUSBAR DESIGNATIONS
ARE SHOWN ON THE
SIDE WALL OF HOUSING
J2
HB-X9N-014
J1
 1.57 [0.06] (4 PLCS)
NAMEPLATE &
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
(OF CONTACTOR ONLY)
"J2"
"J1"
D-SUB CONNECTOR 25 PINS (FLOATING)
M24308/3-3 (MALE)
6X #8-36 CAPTIVATED SCREWS
D-SUB CONNECTOR
HD 26 PINS
4X M3-6H X 5.0 [.200] DEPTH
2X 16.4 [0.647]
 2X 33.0 [1.30]
2X 21.7 [0.856]
6X 9.5 [0.375]
6X 14.3 [0.562]
6X 8.0 [0.313] 15.2 [0.600]
66.0 [2.600]
32.9 [1.296]
3X 85.1 [3.350]
3X 94.6 [3.724]
6X 11.8 [0.466]
12.8 [0.502]
6X 3.18 [0.125]
6X 1.9 [0.075]
 89.4 [3.52]
4X 5.6 [0.222]
6.3 [0.247]
63.5 [2.500]
 20.32 [0.800]
2X 43.69 [1.720]
21.85 [0.860]
2X 43.69 [1.720]2X 11.2 [0.440]
A2
B2